OT-l

Occupational Therapy Program - Spring Quarter

March 9 - May 15, 2026
Finals Week: 5/18/26 - 5/22/26

Section B off campus

Section A off campus

All Sections Section A on campus Section B on campus All Sections All Sections
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 Exams (TC* if available) Exams (TC 7:00-8:30)
or other as Scheduled or other as Scheduled
8:00 OTHEG 512 OTHEG 536 OTHEG 536
Pediatrics | FWIB FWIB
8:00-10:50 Weeks 1, 10 on campus Weeks 1, 10 on campus
Sections A & B Glendale 317 Glendale 317
9:00 OTHEG 512 OTHEG 512
Pediatrics | Pediatrics |
9:00-11:50 9:00-11:50
Section A Section B
10:00
Glendale Lab 317
11:00 OTHEG 515
Neuro-Rehabilitation
11:00-1:00
Sections A & B Glendale Lab 317 Glendale Lab 317
12:00
LUNCH LUNCH
Glendale Lab 317
1:10 OTHEG 515 OTHEG 515 OTHEG 524
LUNCH Neuro-Rehabilitation Neuro-Rehabilitation Evidence-Based Practice Il
1:10-4:00 1:10-4:00 1:10-4:00 PM
4/27 Program Town Hall - OT Lab Section A Section B
2:10 OTHEG 515
Neuro-Rehabilitation
2:10-4:00
Sections A & B
3:10
Glendale Lab 317 Glendale Lab 317 Glendale Lab 317 Glendale Lab 317
4:10 OTHEG 903
Elective
Dementia Care
5:10 Exams
On campus Wks 1, 10 (TC 5:00-7:00)
On site Wks 2-9 or other
The Haven (4:30-5:30) as Scheduled
6:10
7:10
Courses
Course # Course Title Course Director Type Credit Students |Comments
COREG 1580D Interprofessional Healthcare Sullivan Core 0.5 30
OTHEG 512 Pediatrics I: Young Children/Early Interver Selim Core 5 30
OTHEG 515 Neuro-Rehabilitation Jones Core 5 30
OTHEG 524 Evidence-Based Practice Il de la Montaigne Core 2 30
OTHEG 536 Fieldwork I-B Turner Core 1 30 o]
OTHEG 545 Orthotics and Physical Agents Schofield (with Hussey) Core 3 30 bl <!

2026



[OTHEG 572 [Service Learning B [de la Montaigne [Core [0.5 [30 [Asynchronous

|OTHEG 903 |Dementia Care [ Turner [Core [1 [30 |Classes TBD
Exams

Course # Date |Time |Exam Instructor Cc t

COREG 1580D No Exams Sullivan

OTHEG 512 3/10/26 (Tues.) & 3/11/26 (Wed.) 9:00-12:00 p.m. SP Event Selim

OTHEG 512 4/6/26 (Mon.) 8:00-9:30 a.m. Exam 1 Selim

OTHEG 512 4/27/26 (Mon.) 8:00-11:00 a.m. SP Event Selim

OTHEG 512 5/11/26 (Mon.) 8:00-11:00 a.m. SP Event Selim

OTHEG 512 5/20/26 (Wed.) 11:30-1:30 p.m. Exam 2 Selim

OTHEG 515 4/2/26 (Thurs.) 5:00-7:00 p.m. Exam 1 Jones

OTHEG 515 4/24/26 (Fri.) 7:00-8:30 a.m. Exam 2 Jones

OTHEG 515 5/18/26 (Mon.) 7:00-8:30 a.m. Final Jones

OTHEG 524 4/16/26 (Thurs.) 5:00- 7:00 p.m. Midterm de la Montaigne

OTHEG 524 5/19/26 (Tues.) 7:00-9:00 a.m. Final de la Montaigne

OTHEG 536 No Exams Turner

OTHEG 545 4/3/26 (Fri.) 7:00-8:30 a.m. Thermal PAMS Written |Schofield

OTHEG 545 4/10/26 (Fri.) 9:00-12:00 A / 1:00-4:00 B Thermal SP Encounter |Schofield

OTHEG 545 5/8/26 (Fri.) 7:00-8:30 a.m. E-Stim Written Schofield

OTHEG 545 5/15/26 (Fri.) 9:00-12:00 B / 1:00-4:00 A E-Stim SP Event Schofield

OTHEG 572 No Exams de la Montaigne

OTHEG 903 No Exams Turner
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